Reboot NPS Series
Switched PDU
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Switched PDU for Your Network Power Switching Needs!
Model NPS-8HS20-1
Power Control & Management:
 Remote Individual or Group Outlet Switching
 On/Off/Reboot/Default/Load Shed Switching

 Rack Temperature is Too High
 Excessive Invalid Passwords are Attempted
 Devices Fail to Respond to Ping Commands
 When a Circuit Breaker is Open
 When Power to the NPS is Lost and Then Restored
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 10-10 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Reboot-NPS Series
                                               Switched PDU
Model Number Outlets AC Voltage
50/60 Hz
Power
Distribution Input
Feeds Power Cord Circuit
Breakers Dimensions
NPS-3F15-1 (3) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 1/1.5 kW* (1) 15 Amp Detachable*** N/A W :  8.2” (20.8 cm)
D:  5.75” (14.6 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(Freestanding)
NPS-3F15-2 (3) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 1/3 kW* (1) 15 Amp Detachable** N/A
NPS-4HS15-1 (4) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 1/1.5 kW* (1) 15 Amp Detachable*** N/A W :  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  4.6” (11.7 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(1 U)
NPS-4HS15-2 (4) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 1/3 kW* (1) 15 Amp Detachable** N/A
NPS-8HS20-1 (8) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 1.3/2 kW* (1) 20 Amp Detachable*** (2) 20 Amp W :  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  8.7” (22 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(1 U)
NPS-8HS20-2 (8) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 1.3/4 kW* (1) 20 Amp Detachable** (2) 20 Amp
NPS-8HS16-3 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 3.2/4 kW (1) 16 Amp Detachable** (2) 16 Amp
NPS-8HD20-1 (8) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 2.6/4 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable*** (2) 20 Amp
NPS-8HD20-2 (8) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 2.6/8 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable** (2) 20 Amp
NPS-8HD16-3 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4/8 kW (2) 16 Amp Detachable** (2) 16 Amp
NPS-8H20-ATS-1 (8) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 1.3/2 kW* (2) 20 Amp**** Detachable*** N/A
NPS-8H20-ATS-2 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 3.2/4 kW* (2) 20 Amp**** Detachable** N/A
NPS-16HD20-1 (16) NEMA 5-15R 85/125V 2.8/4 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable*** (4) 20 Amp W:  19” (48.3 cm)
D:  8.7” (22.1 cm)
H:  3.5” (8.9 cm)
(2 U)
NPS-16HD20-2 (16) IEC 60320 C13 85/250V 2.8/8 kW* (2) 20 Amp Detachable** (4) 20 Amp
NPS-16HD16-3 (16) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4/8 kW (2) 16 Amp Detachable** (4) 16 Amp
* 80% Derated        ** Sold Seperately        *** Includes 15 Amp Power Cable        **** Dual Input for Automatic Transfer Switching (ATS)
Shipping Weights:
NPS-3F15-X
NPS-4HS20-X